
  

 

Friday, January 6, 2017 from 10 am – 1:30 pm at Nicolet College Northwoods Center 207-208 in 

Rhinelander  

 Full Board of Directors (with presentations on potential funding projects) 

 

Friday, February 10, 2017 from 2 – 4 pm (Conference bridge if needed) 

 Executive Committee only 

 

Friday, March 3, 2017 (times listed below) at Nicolet College Red Oak Center 102 (formerly UTC 

Fireside Room) in Rhinelander 

 Executive Committee from 9:30 – 10 am 

 Full Board of Directors from 10 am – 12:30 pm (with presentations on Inspire) 

 

Friday, April 7, 2017 from 10 am – 12 pm (Conference bridge if needed) 

 Executive Committee only 

 

Thursday, May 4, 2017 from 10 am – 1 pm at the Three Lakes Center for the Arts, 2760 Superior Street 

in Three Lakes.  

 Annual Board of Directors & Membership Meeting (Includes lunch) 

 

Friday, June 2, 2017 from 10 am – 12 pm (Conference bridge if needed) 

 Executive Committee only 

 

Friday, July 7, 2017 (times listed below) at Nicolet College (location to be determined) in Rhinelander  

 Executive Committee from 9:30 – 10 am 

 Full Board of Directors from 10 am – 12 pm 

 

Friday, August 4, 2017 from 10 am – 12 pm (Conference bridge if needed) 

 Executive Committee only 

 

Friday, September 8, 2017 (times listed below) at Nicolet College (location to be determined) in 

Rhinelander 

 Executive Committee from 9:30 – 10 am 

 Full Board of Directors from 10 am – 12 pm 

 

Friday, October 6, 2017 from 10 am – 12 pm (Conference bridge if needed) 

 Executive Committee only 

 

Friday, November 3, 2017 (times listed below) at Nicolet College (location to be determined) in 

Rhinelander 

 Executive Committee from 9:30 – 10 am 

 Full Board of Directors from 10 am – 12 pm 

 

Friday, December 1, 2017 from 10 am – 12 pm (Conference bridge if needed) 

 Executive Committee only 

2017 MEETING SCHEDULE 

Board of Directors & 

Executive Committee 
 


